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2023 Angler of Year

ANGLER
Cody Dawson
Jeremy Tenwalde
Bj Baxter
Kyle Waller
Eddie levin
Allex Conner
Brandon Good
Nick Leonard
Travis Tenwalde
Bill Donaldson
Randal Kukral
Danny Ryan
Rich Carter
Josh Smith
Butch Lucas
Dylan Freeze
Don Roberts
Brian Mailot
Laurence Trame
Mark Hicks
Eric Woodrow
Steve Smith
Jesse Hickman
miles johnson
Steve Brockman
Ed Sizemore
Brandon Hobbs
F Spencer Requarth
Patrick Henry
Richard Keever
Kevin Schleeter
Jay Ward
Brandon Osting
Jason Hickman
Mathew Bertram
Scott Cremeans
Joe Farkas
Walter Hart
WILL PRESLEY JR
David McDaniel
Cody Gray
Rodney Russell
Kyle Eyre
Chad Buzard
Tim Ward
Tyler Berger
Nathan Garland

Co-Angler

Co-Angler
Keith Stewart
James Maynard
Colton Didion
Jody Adkins
lan Mangino
Andrew Farrier
Jesse Stewart
Jeff Schultz
Ryan M Kriegel
Tommy Pigg
Bob Schinker
Charles E. Carroll
David Rahrig
Allen Evans
Cameron Hughett

Total
597
596
595
587
584
584
584
582
581
581
575
570
570
567
562
560
559
553
548
546
538
534
526
468
468
461
456
453
448
394
384
367
366
354
279
278
276

266
200
186
185
176
174
171
168
100

Total

595
591
590
590
589
587
585
585
583
577
495
487
391
290
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11
12
16
13
14
17
15

Team
Levin/Mallory
Tenwalde/ Tenwalde
Ryan / Adkins
Ward /Fisher
Carrol / trame
Hall / Daughty
Good / Cronewett
Cannon / Presley
Shultz/ donaldson
Schinker / Siefring
Kriegel / Stewart
Freeze / Pig
Evan/ Stark
Jordan/ Mumford
Reese/ Didion
Woodrow/ Buchanan
Hofstetters

Total

797
792
778
778
681
669
590
586
586
580
394
392
383
380
200
200
192



